
Jersey Triathlon Club Events Calendar for 1 October 2019 to 30 September 2020

Date Event Location Distance Cost Age Sun HT Size Start Arrive Organiser Water Marshalls

Sun 13 Oct 19 Multi Sport Festival St Catherine's Various Free/£12 per Team All NA NA 07:30 06:45 Mike Osborne NA 10

Sun 10 Nov 19 2UP Duathlon Grosnez 4/17/4 Free/£24 per Team 15+ NA NA 08:00 07:15 NA 10

Sun 2 Feb 20 Duathlon Les Platons 5/20/2.5 Free/£12 15+ NA NA 07:30 06:45 NA 10

Sun 22 Mar 20 Duathlon Durrell Zoo 5/20/2.5 and Junior Free/£12 + £5 donation to DZ All NA NA 07:30 06:45 NA 10

Sun 19 Apr 20 Duathlon Corbiere 10/40/5 or 5/20/2.5 Free/£12 17+/15+ NA NA 07:30 06:45 NA 10

Thu 30 Apr 20 Duathlon (Series) Sorel 1.6/8/1.6 (Draft Legal) Free/£12 or £30 for Series 15+/TS2+ 20:23 NA NA 18:45 18:15 NA 4

Thu 7 May 20 Duathlon (Series) Sorel 1.6/8/1.6 (Draft Legal) Free/£12 or £30 for Series 15+/TS2+ NA NA 18:45 18:15 NA 4

Thu 14 May 20 Duathlon (Series) Sorel 1.6/8/1.6 (Draft Legal) Free/£12 or £30 for Series 15+/TS2+ NA NA 18:45 18:15 NA 4

Thu 21 May 20 Duathlon (Series) Sorel 1.6/8/1.6 (Draft Legal) Free/£12 or £30 for Series 15+/TS2+ NA NA 18:45 18:15 NA 4

Sat 20 Jun 20 Tri & Aquathlon Gorey 750/20/5 & Various Free/£15 All 19:00 18:30 TBC 10

Sun 21 Jun 20 Try-A-Tri Gorey 400/10/2.5 TBC 15+ 05:07 07:18 10.01 07:30 06:45 Truusje Gamlin TBC 10

Sun 19 Jul 20 Triathlon St Helier Various Various All Various Various 3D TBC 60

Thu 6 Aug 20 Aquathlon (Series) TBC 750/4 or 300/2 or 100/1 Free/£12 or £30 for Series All 21:21 10.54 18:00 17:30 TBC 6

Thu 13 Aug 20 Aquathlon (Series) St Catherine's 750/4 or 300/2 or 100/1 Free/£12 or £30 for Series All 13:32 7.81 18:00 17:30 TBC 6

Sun 16 Aug 20 Multi Sport Festival St Catherine's TBC Free/£15 All 18:00 17:30 TBC 10

Thu 20 Aug 20 Aquathlon (Series) TBC 750/4 or 300/2 or 100/1 Free/£12 or £30 for Series All 20:31 11.52 18:00 17:30 TBC 6

Thu 27 Aug 20 Aquathlon (Series) St Catherine's 750/4 or 300/2 or 100/1 Free/£12 or £30 for Series All 13:47 8.34 18:00 17:30 TBC 6
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